3l science
& technology

Department:

7 Science and Technology
Rums”  REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

PROGRAMME

MEDIA BRIEFING TO LAUNCH THE LATEST RESEARCH AND EXPERIMENTAL

DEVELOPMENT SURVEY RESULTS

3 December, 2014
13:00-14:20
Tsedimosetso House,
1035 cnr Francis Baard and Festival streets
Hatfield

Programme Director: Lunga Nggengelele, Ministerial Liaison Officer

13:00

13:15

13:20

13:35

13:50

14:20

Media registration
Welcome and introduction
Briefing by Minister Naledi Pandor

Presentation of 2012/13 R&D survey results by Dr Neo Molotja
(CeSTII)

R&D survey quality assurance process by Mr Risenga Maluleke
(Statistics South Africa)

Media Q&A

Briefing ends



