

PROGRAMME

MEDIA BRIEFING TO LAUNCH THE LATEST RESEARCH AND EXPERIMENTAL DEVELOPMENT SURVEY RESULTS

3 December, 2014 13:00-14:20 Tsedimosetso House, 1035 cnr Francis Baard and Festival streets Hatfield

Programme Director: Lunga Ngqengelele, Ministerial Liaison Officer

13:00	Media registration
13:15	Welcome and introduction
13:20	Briefing by Minister Naledi Pandor
13:35	Presentation of 2012/13 R&D survey results by Dr Neo Molotja (CeSTII)
	R&D survey quality assurance process by Mr Risenga Maluleke (Statistics South Africa)
13:50	Media Q&A
14:20	Briefing ends